A Georgia-Pacific

PRO A

PACIFIC BLUE SELECT™ 2-PLY PERFORATED PAPER
TOWEL ROLL (PREVIOUSLY PREFERENCE®) BY GP
PRO (GEORGIA-PACIFIC), 30 ROLLS PER CASE

Description:

Designed for lasting strength and exceptional absorbency,
Pacific Blue Select™ 2-Ply Perforated Paper Towel Rolls are
ideal for cleaning and wiping in foodservice, healthcare,
laboratory and clinic settings. Join the number of facilities that
are moving up to better grade quality versus economy towels to
enhance the ease and efficiency of clean-up tasks with these
commercial paper towels. Each 2-ply roll contains 100 towels
and comes in a 30-roll case.

Use this standard-roll paper towel in universal paper towel
dispensers, such as our Perforated Paper Towel Roll Dispenser
(52720).

Features and Benefits:

« Lasting strength and absorbency make this towel ideal
for cleaning/wiping in foodservice, healthcare, lab, and
clinic settings

» Can be used for various wiping and drying needs

« A cost-effective solution for everyday cleaning and
wiping tasks

GP PRO
1-866-HELLO GP (435-5647)
WWW.gppro.com

PRODUCT DETAILS

Brand Owner

Brand

MFG #

UP-UPC

Each per Ship Unit
Items Per Each

Sheet L x W

Sheet Count

Square CM (Per Sheet)
Square Inches (Per Sheet)
Square Feet (Per Pack)
Case Total

UNSPSC

Size LxWxH

Kosher

Stat Factor

Buy Multiple

CASE SHIPPING INFO

Case GTIN

Case Gross Weight
Case Net Weight

Case Dimensions LxWxH
Case Volume

EACH SHIPPING INFO

Each Net Wgt

Each Dimensions LXWxH
Each Volume

UNIT SHIPPING INFO

TI-QTY/Layer
Hl-Layers/Unit

Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions LxWxH

s BgEC

GEORGIA-PACIFIC
PACIFIC BLUE SELECT
27300

073310273006

30

1

8.8x11.0

100

624.515

96.8

67.222

3000

14111703

8.800" x 11.000" x 0.000"
NO

0.842

12.000 CS

10073310273003

21.095 LB

16.844 LB

23.875" x 13.875" x 22.625"
4.337 CFT

0.561
0.000" x 0.000" x 0.000"
0.145 CFT

6

4

24

47.750" x 41.625" x 90.500"
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