

PACIFIC BLUE SELECT[™] 2-PLY PERFORATED PAPER TOWEL ROLL (PREVIOUSLY PREFERENCE®) BY GP PRO (GEORGIA-PACIFIC), 30 ROLLS PER CASE

Description:

Designed for lasting strength and exceptional absorbency, Pacific Blue Select[™] 2-Ply Perforated Paper Towel Rolls are ideal for cleaning and wiping in foodservice, healthcare, laboratory and clinic settings. Join the number of facilities that are moving up to better grade quality versus economy towels to enhance the ease and efficiency of clean-up tasks with these commercial paper towels. Each 2-ply roll contains 100 towels and comes in a 30-roll case.

Use this standard-roll paper towel in universal paper towel dispensers, such as our Perforated Paper Towel Roll Dispenser (52720).

Features and Benefits:

- Lasting strength and absorbency make this towel ideal for cleaning/wiping in foodservice, healthcare, lab, and clinic settings
- Can be used for various wiping and drying needs
- A cost-effective solution for everyday cleaning and wiping tasks



PRODUCT DETAILS

Brand Owner	GEORGIA-PACIFIC
Brand	PACIFIC BLUE SELECT
MFG #	27300
UP-UPC	073310273006
Each per Ship Unit	30
Items Per Each	1
Sheet L x W	8.8 x 11.0
Sheet Count	100
Square CM (Per Sheet)	624.515
Square Inches (Per Sheet)	96.8
Square Feet (Per Pack)	67.222
Case Total	3000
UNSPSC	14111703
Size LxWxH	8.800" x 11.000" x 0.000"
Kosher	NO
Stat Factor	0.842
Buy Multiple	12.000 CS
CASE SHIPPING INFO	
Case GTIN	10073310273003
Case Gross Weight	21.095 LB
Case Net Weight	16.844 LB
Case Dimensions LxWxH	23.875" x 13.875" x 22.625"
Case Volume	4.337 CFT
EACH SHIPPING INFO	
Each Net Wgt	0.561
Each Dimensions LxWxH	0.000" x 0.000" x 0.000"
Each Volume	0.145 CFT
UNIT SHIPPING INFO	
TI-QTY/Layer	6
HI-Layers/Unit	4
Unit Qty	24
Unit Dimensions LxWxH	47.750" x 41.625" x 90.500"

Printed: 10/23/2020

